
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Marina Dredging 
Design and Permits

566 days Thu 1/8/15 Thu 3/9/17

3 NTP Design Work 0 days Wed 3/18/15 Wed 3/18/15

4 FIND GRANT 190 days Thu 1/8/15 Thu 10/1/15

5 Decision to 
Rescind Existing 
FIND Design 
Grant

0 days Thu 1/8/15 Thu 1/8/15

6 Draft CAM to 
Rescind Grant

1 day Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15 5FS+2 days

7 Commission 
Agenda to 
Rescind Grant

0 days Tue 2/3/15 Tue 2/3/15 6

8 Apply for New 
FIND Design 
Grant

10 days Thu 2/5/15 Wed 2/18/15 7FS+2 days

9 FIND GRANT 
Application 
Deadline

0 days Tue 3/31/15 Tue 3/31/15 8

10 New FIND 
Design Grant 
Awarded

0 days Thu 10/1/15 Thu 10/1/15 9

11 Current FIND 
Design Grant 
Expires

0 days Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16

12 Design 155 days Wed 3/18/15 Tue 10/20/15

13 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Wed 3/18/15 Wed 3/18/15 3

14 Document 
Review

10 days Thu 3/19/15 Wed 4/1/15 13

15 Benthic Survey 
and UMAM 
Score

20 days Thu 4/2/15 Wed 4/29/15 14

16 Geotech Survey 20 days Thu 4/2/15 Wed 4/29/15 14

17 Quantify 
Seagrass

15 days Thu 4/30/15 Wed 5/20/15 14,15,16

18 Preliminary 
Design

15 days Thu 4/30/15 Wed 5/20/15 14,15,16

19 City Review 
(Prelim Design)

3 days Thu 5/21/15 Mon 5/25/15 18,17

20 Permit Agency 
Coordination 
(Prelim Design)

5 days Tue 6/9/15 Mon 6/15/15 19FS+10 days

21 Seagrass 
Mitigation Plan 

10 days Tue 6/16/15 Mon 6/29/15 20

22 City Review 
(Mitigation)

3 days Tue 6/30/15 Thu 7/2/15 21

23 Agency 
Coordination 
(Mitigation)

5 days Fri 7/31/15 Thu 8/6/15 22FS+20 days

24 Final Design 20 days Fri 8/7/15 Thu 9/3/15 23

25 City Review 
(Final Design)

3 days Fri 9/4/15 Tue 9/8/15 24

26 Permit 
Pre‐Application 
Meeting

5 days Wed 10/7/15 Tue 10/13/15 25FS+20 days

27 Revise Final 
Design and 
Permit 
Applications

5 days Wed 10/14/15 Tue 10/20/15 26

28 Permit 362 days Wed 10/21/15 Thu 3/9/17

29 USACE Permit 362 days Wed 10/21/15 Thu 3/9/17

30 Submit Permit 1 day Wed 10/21/15 Wed 10/21/15 27

31 Receive 
Permits

1 day Thu 3/9/17 Thu 3/9/17 30FS+360 days

32 FDEP Permit 362 days Wed 10/21/15 Thu 3/9/17

33 Submit Permit 1 day Wed 10/21/15 Wed 10/21/15 27

34 Receive 
Permits

1 day Thu 3/9/17 Thu 3/9/17 33FS+360 days

35 BCEPGMD 
Permit

362 days Wed 10/21/15 Thu 3/9/17

36 Submit Permit 1 day Wed 10/21/15 Wed 10/21/15 27

37 Receive 
Permits

1 day Thu 3/9/17 Thu 3/9/17 36FS+360 days
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